

SHRI HARIHAR PRATISHTHAN'S GOVINDLAL KANHAIYALAL JOSHI (NIGHT) COMMERCE COLLEGE, LATUR



Participation Certificates "University Level Research Convention [Avishkar - 2020]" Academic Year [2019 - 2020]

Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded and Dayanand Education Society's
Dayanand College of Arts, Latur
University Level Research Convention (Avishkar-2020)
Certificate
This is to certify that, Mr./Miss./br
Gi.k. Joshi (Ninght College) lattere. has participated and stood First / Second
in the University level Research Convention (Avishkar - 2020) under the catagory of
UG/PG/PPG/Teacher in the discipline of
on Sunday, January 05 th , 2020.
on Sunday, January 05, 2020.
Rompus officiality
Mr. V. B. Zample Dr. L. H. Kamble Dr. S. P. Gaikwad Co-ordinator University Co-ordinator I/c Principal
SVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVA

Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded
Dayanand Education Society's
Dayanand College of Arts, Latur Jointly Orgnised
University Level Research Convention (Avishkar-2020)
Certificate
This is to certify that, Mr./Miss./Dr
Jushi(.Night.)
in the University level Research Convention (Avishkar - 2020) under the catagory of
UG/PG/PPG/Teacher in the discipline of
on Sunday, January 05 th , 2020.
Dorole er an
Mr. V. B. Zample Dr. L. H. Kamble Dr. S. P. Gaikwad
Co-ordinator University Co-ordinator I/c Principal

· 水注和水注和水注和水注和水注和水注和水注和水注和水注和水注和水注和水注和水注和水
Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded
Dayanand Education Society's
Dayanand College of Arts, Latur
University Level Research Convention (Avishkar-2020)
Certificate
This is to certify that, Mr./M/ss./Dr. ASOPA S. V.
Gi.K. Joshi night College latue has participated and stood First / Second
in the University level Research Convention (Avishkar - 2020) under the catagory of
UG/PG/PPG/Teacher in the discipline of
held at Dayanand College of Arts, Latur
on Sunday, January 05 th , 2020.
-de merine
Mr. V. B. Zample Dr. L. H. Kamble Dr. S. P. Gaikwad
Mr. V. B. Zample Dr. L. H. Kámble Dr. S. P. Gaikwad Co-ordinator University Co-ordinator I/c Principal
AND
Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded
and Dayanand Education Society's
Dayanand College of Arts, Latur
and cost of second hards, site Jointly Orgnised "in et up spirit org fixes "
University Level Research Convention (Avishkar-2020)
Certificate
This is to certify that, Mr./Miss./10rShahdafuzi. Gunjan A.
in the University level Research Convention (Avishkar - 2020) under the catagory of
UG/PG/PPG/Teacher in the discipline of
on Sunday, January 05 th , 2020.
Pomple nerolin bra
Mr. V. B. Zample Dr. L. H. Kamble Dr. S. P. Gaikwad
Mr. V. B. Zample Dr. L. H. Kamble Dr. S. P. Gaikwad Co-ordinator University Co-ordinator I/c Principal

IQAC Co-Ordinator Dr. Sachin M. Prayag

IQAC-Coordinator Govindial Kanhaiyalal Joshi (Night) Commerce College, Latur



٤ I/C Principal

Dr. Sujata N. Chavan I/c.Principal Govindlal Kanhaiyalal Joshi (Night)Commerce Coffege,Latur